
Shotgun Start Time: 8:30 am

11A H.I. C.H.

David Torres

Robert Turnbough

Dennis Roach

Andrew Schreiner

27.2 26

20.6

17.6

13.3

20

17

13

12A H.I. C.H.

Gary Dyson

Terry Miller

Ronald Hurd

George Sampson

16.7 16

13.1

6.1

14.8

13

6

14

13A H.I. C.H.

Becky Harsh

Tom Copeland

George Hayes

George Hinz

23.0 23

24.6

13.6

13.0

24

13

13

14A H.I. C.H.

David Phasley

Tom Speer

Kirk Hooper

Mike Hector

13.5 13

27.0

21.4

17.0

26

21

16

15A H.I. C.H.

George Alvarado

Felix Dominguez

Stan Mleczek

Ralph Timm

12.7 12

16.4

16.7

20.5

16

16

20

16A H.I. C.H.

Troy Mock

William Howard

Joe Gray

Paul Thompson

6.5 7

9.5

4.2

7.2

10

4

7

17A H.I. C.H.

Tim Camper Jr

Robert Campos

Danny Navarro

2.2 2

19.9

23.3

19

22

18A H.I. C.H.

Steve Linderman

Harley Cook

Tim Roberts

Harry Sauthoff

9.6 9

15.6

15.1

16.2

15

15

16

Palmbrook

Round 1 - March 30, 2013

Palmbrook Country Club
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